Ordering Guide / Example
Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Job Name:
Comments:
Catalog #:
TTH titan series | high frequency
motion sensor | adjustable standby
The Titan series is part of our Occu-Smart®     product line.  Equipped with
a concealed high frequency motion sensor, the Titan HF features bi-level
operation with adjustable standby light levels, time delay and daylight
High frequency motion sensors can detect motion through many materials
including glass, sheet rock walls, wood doors and the lens of the fixture,
enabling the sensor to be hidden from view - consult factory to see if an
HF sensor is the right fit for your application
Specifications subject to change without notice - Rev 0623
TTH
Series
TTH = Titan
high frequency
Size
24 = 2’ nominal
48 = 4’ nominal
Power
L = Low
M = Medium
H = High
CCT
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Standby Options
F
A = High frequency occupancy sensor adjustable
        standby 10, 20, 30 or 50%
General Options
EM = Emergency pack >90 min., >500 lumens
EMH = Emergency pack >90 min., >1400 lumens (4ft only)
ESRU = 120V/277V emergency shunt relay
Consult factory for additional options not shown or listed Correlated Color Temperatures (CCTs) fall within the nominal range as per ANSI C78.377A
S3